
ECCLESTON ST MARY’S C OF E PRIMARY SCHOOL  

  

HOLIDAY PATTERN 2023/2024  

  

   

AUTUMN TERM 2023        Staff Inset Day Friday 1st September 2023                            

        Re-open Monday 4th September 2023 

Close after school on Thursday 19th October 2023 

Staff Inset Day Friday 20th October 2023                            

         

        

  

                

HALF-TERM HOLIDAY  

Re-open Monday 30th October 2023  

Staff Inset Day Monday 27th November 2023  

        
  

Close at 2pm on Wednesday 20th December 2023  

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY  
  

SPRING TERM 2024 Re-Open Thursday 4th January 2024  

 Close after school on Friday 9th February 2024  

          

HALF-TERM HOLIDAY  
  

        Re-open Monday, 19th February 2024    

        
  

Close at 2pm on Thursday 28th March 2024  

SPRING HOLIDAY  

            

SUMMER TERM 2024  Re-Open Monday, 15th April 2024  

        MAY DAY HOLIDAY Monday 6th May 2024 

        Close after school on Friday, 24th May 2024 

        

  

  

           HALF-TERM HOLIDAY 

Staff Inset Day Monday 3rd June 2024 

        Re-open Tuesday 4th June 2024 

        Close at 2pm on Friday 19th July 2024 

Staff Inset Day Monday 22nd July 2024 

 

 

           SUMMER HOLIDAYS 
 


